
Bellview - October 2015

10/1/15 - 10/31/15 BELLVIEW

Total 8207

Peak Day Sun, Oct 11, 2015 (577)

Minimum Day Tue, Oct 27, 2015 (45)

Max Day of the Week Sunday

Hourly Average 11

Daily Average 265

Monthly Average 8058

Date BELLVIEW

Thu, Oct 1, 2015 271

Fri, Oct 2, 2015 205

Sat, Oct 3, 2015 529

Sun, Oct 4, 2015 496

Mon, Oct 5, 2015 204

Tue, Oct 6, 2015 317

Wed, Oct 7, 2015 282

Thu, Oct 8, 2015 311

Fri, Oct 9, 2015 86

Sat, Oct 10, 2015 562

Sun, Oct 11, 2015 577

Mon, Oct 12, 2015 300

Tue, Oct 13, 2015 298

Wed, Oct 14, 2015 270

Thu, Oct 15, 2015 235

Fri, Oct 16, 2015 178

Sat, Oct 17, 2015 332

Sun, Oct 18, 2015 439

Mon, Oct 19, 2015 264

Tue, Oct 20, 2015 265

Wed, Oct 21, 2015 221

Thu, Oct 22, 2015 208

Fri, Oct 23, 2015 93

Sat, Oct 24, 2015 287

Sun, Oct 25, 2015 347

Mon, Oct 26, 2015 163

Tue, Oct 27, 2015 45

Wed, Oct 28, 2015 112

Thu, Oct 29, 2015 161

Fri, Oct 30, 2015 66

Sat, Oct 31, 2015 83


